
      

 

Holiday List - 2021 

 

1st January, Friday New Year 

26th January, Tuesday Republic Day 

2nd April, Friday Good Friday 

1st May, Saturday May Day 

15th August, Sunday Indian Independence Day 

10th September, Friday Ganesh Chaturthi 

 

2nd October, Saturday Gandhi Jayanthi 

1st November, Monday Kannada Rajyothsava 

5th November, Friday Deepavalli 

25th December,Saturday Christmas 
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